
2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 3 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.19
2 5 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 35.18
3 4 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.11
4 1 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.45
5 6 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.53
6 2 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.80
7 7 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 37.40
8 8 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 41.41
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Serie 2
1 3 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 38.27

4 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 38.27
3 5 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 39.37
4 2 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.61
5 6 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 40.36
6 7 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 42.27
7 1 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 42.91
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Serie 3
1 4 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 39.51
2 5 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 40.56
3 3 GHIGLIOTTI Elisa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 42.34
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.19
2 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 35.18
3 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.11
4 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.45
5 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.53
6 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.80
7 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 37.40
8 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 38.27

GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 38.27
10 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 39.37
11 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 39.51
12 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.61
13 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 40.36
14 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 40.56
15 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 41.41
16 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 42.27
17 GHIGLIOTTI Elisa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 42.34
18 PASQUETTI Angelica 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 42.91
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